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Yaz Okulunda Açılan Dersler

	Program
	D.Kodu
	Dersin Adı
	Z/S
	TE
	PR
	KR
	AKTS
	Öğretim Elemanı
	Öğrenci Sayısı

	Sosyoloji
	SOS126 
	Felsefe Kavramları 
	Z
	4
	0
	4
	6
	Doç.Dr Adem SAĞIR
	80

	Sosyoloji
	SOS129 
	Felsefeye Giriş
	Z
	4
	0
	4
	6
	Doç.Dr Adem SAĞIR
	80

	Sosyoloji
	SOS203 
	Felsefe Tarihi 
	Z
	3
	0
	3
	4
	Doç.Dr Adem SAĞIR
	80

	Sosyoloji
	SOS202 
	Sosyal Bilimler Metodolojisi 
	Z
	3
	0
	3
	4
	Doç.Dr Adem SAĞIR
	80

	Sosyoloji
	SOS303 
	Türkiye’nin Toplumsal Yapısı 
	Z
	3
	0
	3
	3
	Doç.Dr Adem SAĞIR
	80

	Sosyoloji
	SOS305 
	 Kültür Sosyolojisi
	Z
	3
	0
	3
	3
	Doç.Dr Adem SAĞIR
	80

	Sosyoloji
	SOS306 
	Siyaset Sosyolojisi
	Z
	3
	0
	3
	3
	Doç.Dr Adem SAĞIR
	80


                                                                      
                                                                   


                                     





















1

image1.png
UNIVERSITESI




